CAsAQ R1vas

FECHA:

CODIGO INTERNO:
TAMANO ETIQUETA:
PAPEL:

TIPO DE IMPRESION:
IMPRENTA:

NOTA:

OBSERVACIONES

JUNIO 2009

00000

41 X 85 mm.
ESTATE LABEL N° 4
FLEXO

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

CR-ET-MP-CH-750-UK

IMPORTADOR ADNAMS

COD: V2080806

CASA RIVAS
RESERVA

PIE DE IMPRENTA

20XX
CHARDONNAY
MAIPO VALLEY

WINE OF CHILE

4 COLORES: llll NEGRO
I P. 125

COOL GRAY 3
[ P. 423

[0 FOLIA COBRE

BARNIZ: DE PROTECCION
CORTE: TROQUELADAS
OBSERVACIONES:



